
From: Emily Slaytor [mailto:Emily.Slaytor@Ablawyers.com.au]  

Sent: Monday, 29 January 2018 1:41 PM 
To: Chambers - Hatcher VP 

Cc: AMOD; 'Jade Maloney (jade.maloney@artd.com.au)'; 'Michael Brooks (michael.brooks@artd.com.au)'; 'Sue Leahy 
(sue.leahy@artd.com.au)'; 'Bell, Fraser'; 'Wendy Hodge (wendy.hodge@artd.com.au)'; 'Noni Lord'; 'KEMP, James'; 

'Stephen.bull@unitedvoice.org.au'; Leigh Svendsen; 'fogarty@denmanchambers.com.au'; 'Kairsty Wilson'; 

'cainpaul@icloud.com'; 'craig.rawson@ags.gov.au'; 'abigail.cooper@ashurst.com'; Nigel Ward; 
'chrisc@greenacres.net.au'; 'MarkW@greenacres.net.au'; 'pfrench@disabilitylaw.org.au'; 'samanthaf@pwd.org.au'; 

'Anthony.rohr@maiwel.com.au'; 'Smith_c1@optusnet.com.au'; 'Steve.burgess@flagstaffgroup.com.au'; 
'Roy.rogers@flagstaffgroup.com.au'; 'lmooney@dsa.org.au'; 'mlcinitaly@gmail.com'; 'mjbuck2@telstra.com'; 

'estelleshields@hotmail.com'; 'hdickens@dsa.org.au'; 'kerrie.langford@nds.org.au'; 'bree.willsmore@dss.gov.au'; 
'johnharvey@greenacres.net.au'; 'marywalsh6@bigpond.com'; 'mpatrick@disabilitylaw.org.au'; 

'Skillsmaster275@outlook.com'; 'cnewbold@actu.org.au'; 'Rowena.Freeland@dss.gov.au'; Joe Murphy; 

'cwatts@actu.org.au'; 'robk@accessindustries.com.au'; 'Chris.D'SOUZA@dss.gov.au'; 'Paul Musso 
(paul.musso@nds.org.au)'; 'Claire Brattey'; 'jzadel@hwle.com.au'; 'sryan@hwle.com.au'; 'Andrew Daly'; 'Hugh 

Packard'; Sina Zevari 
Subject: RE: Am2014/286 - Witness details [ABLAW-ImanageDocs.FID135807] 

 
Dear Associate, 

 

We are instructed to confirm the availability and attendance preferences of the following witnesses: 

 

Witness Name Date/Time/Availability Attendance Preference 

Anne Constable Monday, 12 February 2018, at 10:00am By Phone (contact number TBA) 

Bradley Burridge Monday, 12 February 2018, after midday In person 

Florence Davidson  
Tuesday, 13 February 2018, after 

midday 
By Video link to Melbourne 

Robert Fraser 
Tuesday, 13 February 2018, after 

midday 
By Video link to Hobart 

 

For those witnesses available to give evidence by video link, we respectfully request that video link 

facilities be made available for: 

 

 Florence Davidson at the Fair Work Commission in Melbourne on Tuesday, 13 February 2018; 

and 

 

 Robert Fraser at the Fair Work Commission in Hobart on Tuesday, 13 February 2018. 

 

As soon as we have a contact telephone number for Anne Constable, we will provide this to the 

Commission at the earliest opportunity. 

 

Kind regards, 

 

Emily 

 

 

Emily Slaytor 
Lawyer 
Australian Business Lawyers & Advisors  

 

140 Arthur Street North Sydney NSW 2060 
Dir: +612 9458 7022 | Fax: +612 9954 5029 | Mob: 0417 603 472  

Tel: +612 9458 7005 | Web: www.ablawyers.com.au |  LinkedIn 
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